
Na�onal and State Grain and Feed Associa�ons 
 
Agribusiness Associa�on of Iowa 
900 Des Moines St. 
Des Moines, IA 50309 
Mark Reisinger, Interim CEO 
(515) 262-8323 
Email: mreisinger@agribiz.org www.agribiz.org 
 
AgriBusiness Associa�on of Kentucky 
340 Democrat Dr. 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
Tod Griffin, Execu�ve Director  
(502) 226-1122 
Email: info@kyagbusiness.org 
www.kyagbusiness.org 
 
Agribusiness Council of Indiana 
8425 Keystone Crossing, #220B 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
Bruce Ketler, President/CEO 
(317) 454-8055 
Email: bketler@inagribiz.org 
www.inagribiz.org 
 
American Feed Industry Associa�on 
2101 Wilson Blvd., Suite 810 
Arlington, VA 22201 
Constance Cullman, President & CEO 
(703) 524-0810 
Email: afia@afia.org 
www.afia.org 
 
California Grain & Feed Associa�on 
1521 I Street 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
Chris Zanobini, CEO  
(916) 441-2272 
Email: chris@cgfa.org 
www.cgfa.org 
 
Georgia Feed & Grain Associa�on 
2090A Lville-Suwanee Rd #243 
Suwanee, GA 30024 
(678) 333-4088 
www.georgiafeedandgrain.com 
 

Grain Elevator & Processing Society (GEAPS) 
4800 Olson Memorial Hwy 
Golden Valley, MN 55422 
John Caupert, Execu�ve Director 
(763) 999-4300 
Email: info@geaps.com 
www.geaps.com 
 
Kansas Grain & Feed Associa�on 
816 S.W. Tyler 
Topeka, KS 66612 
Ronald Seeber, President/CEO 
(785) 234-0461 
Email: ron@kansasag.org 
www.ksgrainandfeed.org 
 
Michigan Agri-Business Associa�on 
2500 Kerry St., Ste 102 
Lansing, MI 48912 
Chuck Lippstreu, President 
(517) 336-0223 
Email: maba@miagbiz.org 
www.miagbiz.org 
 
Minnesota Grain & Feed Associa�on 
125 W Main Street 
New Prague, MN 56071 
Laura Lemke, Execu�ve Director 
(952) 758-3999 
Email: info@mgfa.org 
www.mgfa.org 
 
Missouri Agribusiness Associa�on 
410 Madison St. 
Jefferson City, MO 65102 
Steve Taylor, Execu�ve Director 
(573) 636-6130 
Email: info@mo-ag.com 
www.mo-ag.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Montana Agricultural Business Associa�on 
P.O. Box 7325 
Helena, MT 59604 
Krista Lee Evans, Execu�ve Director 
(406) 227-3523 
Email: mabamgea@gmail.com 
www.mtagbiz.org 
 
Na�onal Grain & Feed Associa�on 
1400 Crystal Drive, Suite 260 
Arlington, VA 22202 
Michael Seyfert, President & CEO 
(202) 289-0873 
Email: ngfa@ngfa.org 
www.ngfa.org 
 
North Dakota Grain Dealers Associa�on 
2417 N University Dr, Suite A 
Fargo, ND 58102 
Stu Letcher, Execu�ve VP 
(701) 235-4184 
Email: sletcher@ndgda.org 
www.ndgda.org 
 
Ohio AgriBusiness Associa�on 
5151 Reed Road, Suite 126-C 
Columbus, OH 43220 
Janice Welsheimer, Interim CEO 
(614) 326-7520 
Email: info@oaba.net  
www.oaba.net 
 
Oklahoma Grain & Feed Associa�on 
2309 N. 10th Street, Ste. E. 
Enid, OK 73701 
Jeffrey Hickman, CEO/President  
(580) 233-9516 
Email:jwhickman@okagassn.org 
www.oklahomaag.com 
 
Pacific Northwest Grain & Feed Associa�on 
9600 SW Oak Street, Suite 565 
Tigard, OR 97223 
Margerie Vis, Director  
(503) 227-0234 
Email:margerie@pnwgfa.org 
www.pnwgfa.org 
 

PennAg Industries Associa�on 
2215 Forest Hills Dr., Suite 39 
Harrisburg, PA 17112 
Chris Herr, Execu�ve VP 
(717) 651-5920 
Email: pennag@pennag.com 
www.pennag.com 
 
Rocky Mountain Agribusiness Associa�on 
12110 N. Pecos St., Suite 220 
Westminster, CO 80234 
Gary Leeper, Execu�ve Director 
(303) 280-5208 
Email: gary@imigroup.org 
www.rmagbiz.org 
 
South Dakota Agri-Business Associa�on 
320 E. Capitol Avenue 
Pierre, SD 57501 
Liv Stavick, Execu�ve Director 
(605) 224-2445 
Email: liv@sdgfa.org 
www.sdaba.org 
 
Southeastern Grain & Feed Associa�on 
P.O. Box 58220 
Raleigh, NC 27658 
Cathy Horton, Execu�ve Director 
(919) 607-1370 
www.segfa.org 
 
Texas Grain & Feed Associa�on 
1701 River Run 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
Robert Braden, President/CEO 
(817) 336-7875 
Email: rlbraden@tgfa.com 
www.tgfa.com 
 
Wisconsin Agri-Business Associa�on 
2801 Interna�onal Lane, Suite 105 
Madison, WI 53704 
Tom Bressner, Execu�ve Director 
(608) 223-1111 
Email: tom@wiagribusiness.org 
www.wiagribusiness.org 


